
Malda Town - Bengaluru Cantt. Special/02510X - Exp - ER 
ASN/Asansol Junction to HWH/Howrah Junction 

4h 42m - 199 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLDT Malda Town 09:05 0 1 0 60 31 ER
2 NFK New Farakka Junction 09:40 09:42 2m 0 1 35 25 ER
3 BHW Barharwa Junction 10:26 10:28 2m 0 1 53 56 36 ER
4 SBG Sahibganj 11:26 11:28 2m 0 1 108 52 34 ER
5 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 12:53 12:58 5m 0 1 181 50 43 ER
6 JMP Jamalpur Junction 14:02 14:07 5m 0 1 235 22 39 ER
7 KIUL Kiul Junction 16:10 16:40 30m 1 280 55 153 ECR
8 JAJ Jhajha 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 333 82 138 ECR
9 JSME Jasidih Junction 18:12 18:15 3m 0 1 377 67 260 ER
10 MDP Madhupur Junction 18:41 18:43 2m 0 1 406 83 248 ER
11 CRJ Chittaranjan 19:24 19:26 2m 0 1 463 47 178 ER
12 ASN Asansol Junction 19:58 20:03 5m 0 1 488 82 106 ER
13 DGR Durgapur 20:34 20:36 2m 0 1 530 30 73 ER
14 BWN Barddhaman Junction 22:43 22:45 2m 0 1 594 47 36 ER
15 HWH Howrah Junction 00:45 01:05 20m 2 687 69 12 ER
16 KGP Kharagpur Junction 02:45 03:00 15m 0 2 802 82 39 SER
17 BLS Baleshwar 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 918 67 17 SER
18 BHC Bhadrak 05:23 05:25 2m 0 2 980 77 17 ECoR
19 CTC Cuttack Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 1096 42 28 ECoR
20 BBS Bhubaneswar 07:40 07:45 5m 0 2 1124 33 33 ECoR
21 KUR Khurda Road Junction 08:20 08:40 20m 0 2 1143 88 16 ECoR
22 BAM Brahmapur 10:20 10:25 5m 0 2 1290 47 20 ECoR
23 PSA Palasa 12:00 12:02 2m 0 2 1364 86 24 ECoR
24 CHE Srikakulam Road 12:53 12:55 2m 0 2 1437 76 30 ECoR
25 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 0 2 1507 52 58 ECoR
26 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 15:05 15:10 5m 2 1568 54 6 ECoR
27 RJY Rajahmundry 18:53 18:55 2m 0 2 1769 54 14 SCR
28 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:40 21:55 15m 0 2 1918 66 19 SCR
29 MAS MGR Chennai Central 04:30 04:55 25m 3 2349 78 3 SR
30 KPD Katpadi Junction 06:35 06:40 5m 0 3 2478 52 215 SR
31 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 0 3 2563 58 400 SR
32 BWT Bangarapet Junction 09:38 09:40 2m 0 3 2638 58 810 SWR
33 KJM Krishnarajapuram 10:38 10:40 2m 0 3 2694 9 904 SWR
34 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.

(Bangalore)
11:40 0 3 2704 - 920 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (16:36)

May 10 2024 (16:36)

1

1


